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THE CHOICE IS CLEAR
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ABOUT POLYCARB PIPES ///
Profile

We Polycarb Industries, are well appreciated name in the market established in the year 2017, at Raipur Chhattisgarh India, ). We
are biggest Manufacturer & Supplier of Pvc Pipes, uPvc Pipes, Casing Pipes, Rigid Pvc Pipes, Hdpe Pipes, Ldpe Pipes, PVC

Flexible Garden Hose.

We are emerging as a reputed name in the pipes industry. We specialize in the manufacture and exporter of various kinds of Pipe
& Fittings. Moreover, we have a stable and strong financial background, thereby ensuring our business expansion and
progressive growth at an accelerated pace.

We have always endeavoured to give the best quality of products. Highly qualified and well-experienced quality managers work
with us, maintaining the level of quality required by the market. In addition to these, by offering customization facility,
competitive pricing policy and supplying products on time, we are maintaining a long term relationship with our diversified
clients.

We work under the headship of “Mr. Anurag Jain (Managing Director)”. His sincerity and dedication help us to keep our
customers contended with us. Under the guidance of our mentor “Mr. Abhishek Jain, Director)” we have been able to reach the
new heights of success. Their rich past academic record and profound expertise of this domain have helped us capture the
market efficiently.

Client Satisfaction

As optimum levels of client contentment are required to grow and diversify in this highly competitive industry, client satisfaction
has remained our primary organizational goal since the days of our establishment. Our modes of payment are completely
trouble free and in addition to this, the latest fabrication technologies and manufacturing equipment manned by highly
qualified and skilled personnel from the industry.

Our Infrastructure

We have positioned ourselves as the leading company engaged in this domain. This is well-equipped with the latest technology
and other advanced amenities, which is managed by experienced professionals from every discipline. Our infrastructure is
divided into various units like manufacturing unit, quality control unit, warehousing and packaging unit.We have constructed a
very large in- house production unit that is modern and well equipped with latest equipment that helps us to create these pipes
with perfection. From our preliminary stage of production of raw materials till the delivery, all the processes are alienated into

many sub departments and handled under the headship of managers.

Our Team
We have a strong team of experienced professionals, which holds conscientious knowledge of the industry and the current
market scenarios. These personnel are also well-versed with the advanced equipment, machines and tools that are installed at
our different departmental units.
Our team comprises:

Quality controllers

Administrative staffs

Production controllers

Why Us?
. Constantly effort to improve the functional efficiency of the products
Continuous improvement of work processes to achieve maximum customer satisfaction
Capitalize on skilled & experienced manpower
Pool of efficient engineers adept with the latest technologies
Empowered with strong market network
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c POLYCARB

POLYCARB THREADED CASING PIPE
RATE CHART POLYCARB PIPES

S.No. ITEM LENTH MRP

1 Threaded Casing Pipe 140 Mm * 6 Kg / Cm? 5- mtr 3015.00
2 Threaded Casing Pipe 180 Mm * 6 Kg / Cm? 3- mtr 4020.00
3 Threaded Casing Pipe 200 Mm * 6 Kg / Cm?2 3- mtr 5025.00
4 Threaded Casing Pipe 5" Sch 40 5- mtr 4020.00
5 Threaded Casing Pipe 5" Sch 80 5-mtr (e) 5025.00
6 Threaded Casing Pipe 5" Sch 80 5-mtr (h) 6030.00
7 Threaded Casing Pipe 7" Cs 3-mtr 5025.00
8 Threaded Casing Pipe 7"cm 3 -mtr 6030.00
9 Threaded Casing Pipe 8" Sch 40 3-mtr 6030.00
10 Threaded Casing Pipe 8" Sch 80 3-mtr (e) 7236.00
11 Threaded Casing Pipe 8" Sch 80 3-mtr (h) 8442.00

POLYCARB CASING PIPE
RATE CHART POLYCARB PIPES

S.no. Item Lenth Mrp

1 Casing Pipe 140 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 2814.00
2 Casing Pipe 140 Mm * 6 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 3718.50
3 Casing Pipe 140 Mm * 8 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 4824.00
4 Casing Pipe 140 Mm * 10 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 6030.00
5 Casing Pipe 160 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 3618.00
6 Casing Pipe 160 Mm * 6 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 4824.00
7 Casing Pipe 180 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 4422.00
8 Casing Pipe 180 Mm * 6 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 5628.00
9 Casing Pipe 180 Mm * 8 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 7437.00
10 Casing Pipe 200 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 5628.00
11 Casing Pipe 200 Mm * 6 Kg /cm? 6-mtr 7839.00



L
c POLYCARB

POLYCARB RIGID PIPE
RATE CHART POLYCARB PIPES

S.no. Item Lenth Mrp
1 Rigid Pipe 63 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 572.85
2 Rigid Pipe 63 Mm * 6 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 804.00
3 Rigid Pipe 75 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 3-mtr 402.00
4 Rigid Pipe 75 Mm * 6 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 1105.50
5 Rigid Pipe 90 Mm * 2.5 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 723.60
6 Rigid Pipe 90 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 1125.60
7 Rigid Pipe 90 Mm * 6 Kg/ Cm? 6-mtr 1608.00
8 Rigid Pipe 110 Mm * 2.5 Kg / Cm? 3-mtr 763.80
9 Rigid Pipe 140 Mm * 2.5 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 542.70
10 Rigid Pipe 160 Mm * 2.5 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 537.68
11 Rigid Pipe 180 Mm * 2.5 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 1648.20
12 Rigid Pipe 200 Mm * 2.5 Kg / Cm? 6-mtr 2331.60
POLYCARB SWR PIPE
RATE CHART POLYCARB PIPES
S.no. Item Lenth Mrp
1 Swr Pipe 75 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 3- Mtr 402.00
2 Swr Pipe 75 Mm * 2.5 Kg / Cm? 3- Mtr 301.50
3 Swr Pipe 110 Mm * 4 Kg / Cm? 3- Mtr 603.00
4 Swr Pipe 110 Mm * 2.5 Kg / Cm?2 3- Mtr 402.00
POLYCARB UPVC PIPE
RATE CHART POLYCARB PIPE
LENTH e MRP

Size 3 METRE PACKING 40 SCH 80 SCH
172" & 3 METRE 50 ¢ 140.7 180.9

- 3/4" -~ 3 METRE 50 | 180.9 281.4
1" 3 METRE 25 261.3 341.7
11/4" 3 METRE 20 361.8 482.4
11/2" 3 METRE 20 442.2 582.9
2" 3 METRE 10 663.3 844.2
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SIZE
0.5"
0.75

1.25"
15"

SIZE
0.5"
0.75

1.25"
%5 &

SIZE
00.5"
0.75

1.25"
L5

ITEM

1.5" INCH
2" INCH
2.5" INCH
3" INCH
4" INCH

POLYCARB GARDEN PIPE
POLYCARB PRESSURE GURANTEE (30 MTR LENTH)

WEIGHT/KG ROLL
3.700 16
5.800 10
7.900 7
11.000 5
15.000 4

POLYCARB GARDEN PIPE
POLYCARB TPT GARDEN PIPE (30 MTR LENTH)

WEIGHT/KG ROLL
3.00 18
5.00 12
7.00 8
9.5.0 5
11.50 4

POLYCARB GARDEN PIPE
POLYCARB COLOR MILKY GARDEN PIPE (30 MTR LENTH)

WEIGHT/KG ROLL
35 16
5.5 10
7.5 7

10

12

POLYCARB LAPETA PIPE
RATE CHART POLYCARB PIPES

PACKING LENTH

14 ROLL 200 FEET
12 ROLL 200 FEET
10 ROLL 200 FEET
8 ROLL 200 FEET
6 ROLL 200 FEET

MRP
743.700
1165.800
1587.900
2211.000
3015.000

MRP
603.00
1005.00
1407.00
1909.50
2311.50

MRP
703.50
1105.50
1507.50
2010.00
2412

MRP
1000
1100
1400
1800
2800



ITEM NAME

UPVC SOLVENT
UPVC SOLVENT
UPVC SOLVENT

ITEM NAME

CPVC SOLVENT
CPVC SOLVENT
CPVC SOLVENT

ITEM NAME

PVC SOLVENT
PVC SOLVENT
PVC SOLVENT
PVC SOLVENT
PVC SOLVENT
PVC SOLVENT

SIZE

11/4"
11/2"

21/2"

SIZE
11/2"

21/2"

59 ML
118 ML
237 ML

59 ML
118 ML
237 ML

50 ML
100 ML
240 ML
500 ML
1LTR
5LTR

PIPE
33
42
48
60
75
88
113

PIPE
48
60
75
88
113

POLYCARB SOLVENT RATE LIST
UPVC SOLVENT RATE LIST

PACKING
24
12
12

POLYCARB SOLVENT RATE LIST
CPVC SOLVENT RATE LIST

PACKING
24
12
12

POLYCARB SOLVENT RATE LIST
PVC SOLVENT RATE LIST

PACKING
24

12

12

6

16

6

POLYCARB UPVYC COLUMN PIPE
MEDIUM DUTY COLUMN PIPE

PRICE
413
601
752
1087
1369
1874
2813

POLYCARB U

PRESURE (KGF/CM2)
15

15

15

13

10

11

110

PVC COLUMN PIPE

HEAVY DUTY COLUMN PIPE

PRICE
918
1250
1862
2447
4029

PRESURE (KGF/CM2)
35
27
26
26
26

C FOLYARB

MRP
108
172
280

MRP
138
205
350

MRP
60
85
157
265
500
2343

QrY
40
25
25
15
10

QrY
25
15
10
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UPVC PIPES & FITTINGS AGRI PIPES CPVC PIPES

L]
1
1

e —

COLUMN PIPES HDPE PIPES LD LAPETA KRISHI PIPE

Trade Inquiry Number .: 8305033333
Corporate Office : POLYCARB INDUSTRIES

Near Govt, School, Near Popular Paint Factory, Village Tendua,
Tendua Borjhara Road, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492099

Manufacturing Unit

Near Govt, School, Near Popular Paint Factory, Industrial Area, Village Tendua,
Tendua Borjhara Road, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492099

Bank Details:-

Account Holder’s Name :- Polycarb Industries
Bank Name :- Axis Bank
Account Number :- 922020032677464
Bank Address :- Sundar Nagar CT Raipur, 492013
IFSC Code :- UTIB0O003844

E-mail : info@polycarb.in Contact Us:- 8305033333, 7067988888,7067677777 Visit Us : www.polycarb.in
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